S (1 ORI SAs

X
'y
P

Rural Development
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Low Income
Moderate Income
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Area

1-4 Persons

5-8 Persons

Flagstaff MSA

Lake Havasu/Kingman MSA

Phoenix/Mesa MSA

Prescott MSA

Sierra Vista/Douglas MSA

Tucson MSA

$33,100
$52,950
$58,450

$29,550
$47,300
$52,800

$33,300
$53,300
$58,800

$28,850
$46,150
$51,650

$28,250
$45,200
$50,700

$30,200
$48,300

$53,800

$43,700
$69,900
$75,400

$38,950
$62,450
$67,950

$44,000
$70,350
$75,850

$38,100
$60,900
$66,400

$37,300
$59,650
$65,150

$39,900
$63,750

$69.250 o’
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http://www.rurdev.usda.gov/az

